JAMIA HAMDARD HAMDARD NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110062 ADMISSIONS 2024-25

M. SC. NUTRITION AND DIETETICS

SELECTION LIST - 1

Subject to fulfillment of all eligibility conditions prescribed by Jamia Hamdard for admission to M. SC. NUTRITION AND DIETETICS- GEN/SFS for academic session 2024-25, the following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission to the M. SC. NUTRITION AND DIETETICS as per under mentioned disciplines. **An email will be sent to the selected candidates with further instructions. Candidates are required to follow these instructions. If a candidate fails to complete the formalities on or before the due date then his/her candidature may be cancelled.**

Fee Details

Head	SF	S Fee
Admission Fee (one time)		5000
Enrolment Fee (one time)		5000
Library Deposit (refundable)		5000
Alumni Fund (one time) for The Alumni Association of Jamia Hamdard (TAAJH)		3000
Examination Fee (Per Semester)		5000
M. SC. NUTRITION AND DIETETICS (Semester Fee)		55000
E-Governance Fee (Per Semester)		500
	TOTAL	78500

Application No	Applicant Name
JH24-PGP-00756	R LALRUATFELI
JH24-PGP-00260	SUNDUS ZARA
JH24-PGP-00727	SAZIA NAZAR
JH24-PGP-01700	NAIYARAH FATIMA
JH24-PGP-00734	IQURA SHAHIN
JH24-PGP-00320	TANU JYOTI MISHRA
JH24-PGP-01266	TANISHKA KOUL
JH24-PGP-00479	ANUSHKA SINGH
JH24-PGP-00423	DARAKSHAN MUNTAZIR
JH24-PGP-00052	NAZIA KHAN
JH24-PGP-01782	ALIYA FIRDAUS
JH24-PGP-01380	SADAF SIDDIQUE
JH24-PGP-00228	GULAFSHA SHAKIR
JH24-PGP-00941	MONA
JH24-PGP-01254	AQSA RAIS
JH24-PGP-01604	ZUNAIRA SIDDIQUI
JH24-PGP-00278	FIZA KHAN
JH24-PGP-00015	NUREEN SAIFI
JH24-PGP-00453	IFRA ABBASI
JH24-PGP-00393	MISS AAFREEN
JH24-PGP-00424	RABIA SHAKIL
JH24-PGP-00684	MOHSINA SADQUA

JH24-PGP-00967	MARIA ERUM
JH24-PGP-00914	FARISHA NASEEM
JH24-PGP-00384	SAKINA FATMA
JH24-PGP-00637	AFRAH JAWED KHAN
JH24-PGP-00255	FARHA

University takes every possible care in preparation of result / waitlist. However, if any error is found inadvertently in the result/waitlist displayed, then it will be treated as null and void.

Chairman
Central Admission Core Committee